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Position Words Worksheet (Class 1)​​​​

Instruction: A preposition of place is a word that shows the location or position of
something in relation to other objects or places.

Circle the correct answer

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

The owl is 

The owl is 

The owl is 

The owl is 

The owl is 

The owl is 

The owl is 

in    /     on the box.

under    /     on the box.

next to  /  behind the box.

between  /  under the boxes.

between / behind the box.

in / in front of the box.

under / in front of the box.


